
Oregon’s Economic 
Development districts

Affiliated Tribes of the Northwest Indians
Economic Development Corporation
Amber Schulz-Oliver
18230 Frost Road
Dallas, Oregon 97338
503.917.0550
amber@atniedc.com
www.atnitribes.org/edc

Cascades West Economic Development District
Fred Abousleman,
Oregon Cascades West Council of Governments
1400 Queen Avenue, SE, Suite 205
Albany, Oregon 97322
541.924.8458
fabousle@ocwcog.org 
www.ocwcog.org
Counties served: Benton, Lane, Lincoln and Linn  

CCD Business Development Corporation
Tracy Loomis
522 SE Washington Avenue, Suite 111-A
Roseburg, Oregon 97470
541.672.6728 Ext: 302
 t.loomis@ccdbusiness.com 
www.ccdbusiness.org
Counties served: Coos, Curry and Douglas 

Central Oregon Intergovernmental Council
Scott Aycock
334 Hawthorne Avenue
Bend, Oregon 97701
541.548.9523
scotta@coic.org 
www.coic.org
Counties served: Crook, Deschutes and Jefferson

Columbia-Pacific Economic                              
Development District
Mary McArthur
100 E Street/P.O. Box 534
Columbia City, Oregon 97051
503.397.3099
mbmcarthur@nworegon.org 
www.nworegon.org
Counties served: Clatsop, Columbia, Tillamook and 
the western part of Washington County 

Greater Eastern Oregon                                    
Development Corporation
Susan Christensen
P. O. Box 1041
2016 Airport Road
Pendleton, Oregon 97801
541.276.6745
susan.christensen@geodc.net
www.geodc.net
Counties served: Gilliam, Grant, Morrow, 
Umatilla, Wheeler, Harney and Malheur

Mid-Columbia Economic Development District
Amanda Hoey
515 East Second Street
The Dalles, Oregon 97058
541.296.2266
amanda@mcedd.org
www.mcedd.org
Counties served:  Skamania and Klickitat in  
Washington State, and Hood River, Wasco and  
Sherman in Oregon

Mid-Willamette Valley Council of Governments
Renata Wakeley
100 High Street SE, Suite 200
Salem, Oregon 97301
503.540.1616
renatac@mwvcog.org
www.mwvcog.org
Counties served: Marion, Polk and Yamhill 

Northeast Oregon Economic                           
Development District
Lisa Dawson
101 Northeast 1st Street, Suite 100
Enterprise, Oregon 97828
800.645.9454
541.426.3598
lisadawson@neoedd.org
www.neoedd.org
Counties served: Baker, Union and Wallowa

Greater Portland Economic Development 
District, Inc
Janet La Bar
111 SW Columbia Street, Suite 830
Portland, Oregon 97201
503.445.8065 x 101
janet.labar@greaterportlandinc.com
www.greaterportlandinc.com
Counties served: Multnomah, 
Clackamas and  Washington in 
Oregon and Clark in Washington State

South Central Oregon Economic                     
Development District
Betty Riley
317 South 7th Street
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601
541.884.5593
betty@scoedd.org 
www.scoedd.org
Counties served: Lake and Klamath

Southern Oregon Regional Economic                  
Development, Inc.
Colleen Padilla
100 E Main Street, Suite A
Medford, Oregon 97501
541.773.8946
colleen@soredi.org
www.soredi.org
Counties served: Jackson and Josephine


